LED EXPLOSION PROOF LIGHT
Explosion Proof Outdoor LED Luminaire (B SERIES)
This LED Explosion Proof Light can provide general illumination in hazardous locations
such as oil refineries, gasoline loading docks, distilleries, pumping stations, mines,
vessels, paint manufacturing plants and other high humidity, high temperature, dusty
locations.
FEATURES COMMON TECHNICAL DATA
CERTIFICATIONS & RATINGSDIMENSIONS

C/Blank
A= Long Glass Cover/ None
• Risk of fire- make sure power is OFF before installation.
• Risk of electric shock- make installation with gloves.
• All wiring needs to be performed per National Electrical Code and local code by a qualified electrician.
• These lamps can be used with a light dimmer.
• High temperatures inside luminaire. Male certain line voltage corresponds with ballast’s primary voltage.
• If the lamp or luminaire exhibits undesirable operation (i.e. buzzing, flickering, etc.), immediately turn off power and remove the lamp from luminaire and
contact manufacturer.
• Luminaires should not be installed in narrow space to guarantee enough air convection.
• Do not make mass installation before sample testing.
LED EXPLOSION PROOF LIGHT
Explosion Proof Outdoor LED Luminaire (B SERIES)
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
Product Number Wattage Color Beam Angle Lumens Input Voltage
EX-40W B2N50D120 40W 4000K-5700K 40º, 60º, 90º, 120º, 140º 5200 AC100-277V
EX-60W BN50D120 60W 4000K-5700K 40º, 60º, 90º, 120º, 140º 7800 AC100-277V/AC200-480V
EX-80W BN50D120 80W 4000K-5700K 40º, 60º, 90º, 120º, 140º 10400 AC100-277V/AC200-480V
EX-100W B3N50D120 100W 4000K-5700K 40º, 60º, 90º, 120º, 140º 13000
140° 140°
AC100-277V/AC200-480V
EX-150W B3N50D120 150W 4000K-5700K 40º, 60º, 90º, 120º, 140º 19500 AC100-277V/AC200-480V
EX-200W B3N50D120 200W 4000K-5700K 40º, 60º, 90º, 120º, 140º 26000 AC100-277V/AC200-480V